
🏛️ HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES — 
COMMITTEE ROSTERS (2026) 

1. Appropriations 

●​ Ashley Arnold 
●​ Irving Black 
●​ Adrian Gonzales 
●​ Pat Kelly 
●​ Margie Nichols 
●​ Celia Simmons 
●​ Kenneth Vasquez 
●​ Wesley Watson 
●​ Gina Richards 

2. Finance & Revenue 

●​ Howard Ballard 
●​ Colleen Bowman 
●​ Matthew Haynes 
●​ Pat Kelly 
●​ Anna Kessel 
●​ Sierra Peterson 
●​ Laurie Roberts 
●​ Rafael Singleton 
●​ Charlie Walker 
●​ Lynette Watts 

3. Judiciary 

●​ Jamie Barnes 
●​ Alfred Brewer 
●​ Anna Kessel 
●​ Johnnie King 
●​ Sara Howell 
●​ Tommie Pratt 
●​ Kristina Spencer 
●​ Ernesto Wilkerson 



●​ Wesley Watson 

4. Public Safety & Homeland Security 

●​ Ashton Benton 
●​ Adrienne Cole 
●​ Hannah Hurst 
●​ Johnnie King 
●​ Henrietta Malone 
●​ Dave Price 
●​ Maggie Ross 
●​ Hazel Stokes 
●​ Wesley Watson 
●​ Julia Willis 

5. Health & Human Services 

●​ Irving Black 
●​ Angela Delacruz 
●​ Henrietta Malone 
●​ Alexia McCall 
●​ Chelsea Mendoza 
●​ Jeannette Murphy 
●​ Ricardo Schneider 
●​ Raegan Strickland 
●​ Ernesto Wilkerson 
●​ Angelica Wood 

6. Education (K–12) 

●​ Emma Enriquez 
●​ Adam Jenkins 
●​ Dolores Jennings 
●​ Alexia McCall 
●​ Isaac Mitchell 
●​ Laurie Roberts 
●​ Celia Simmons 
●​ Brooklynn Suarez 
●​ Julia Willis 
●​ Carl Young 



7. Higher Education & Workforce Development 

●​ Ashley Arnold 
●​ Colleen Bowman 
●​ Alfred Brewer 
●​ Caleb Floyd 
●​ Pat Kelly 
●​ Chelsea Mendoza 
●​ Isabella Rocha 
●​ Rafael Singleton 
●​ Kenneth Vasquez 
●​ Angelica Wood 

8. Transportation & Infrastructure 

●​ Howard Ballard 
●​ Colleen Bowman 
●​ Adrienne Cole 
●​ Gia Gomez 
●​ Anna Kessel 
●​ Isaac Mitchell 
●​ Lorena Morton 
●​ Maggie Ross 
●​ Kristina Spencer 
●​ Charlie Walker 
●​ Carl Young 

9. Energy & Natural Resources 

●​ Jamie Barnes 
●​ Angela Delacruz 
●​ Alfred Brewer 
●​ Adrian Gonzales 
●​ Johnnie King 
●​ Lorena Morton 
●​ Jeannette Murphy 
●​ Ricardo Schneider 
●​ Wesley Watson 
●​ Hazel Stokes 



10. Agriculture, Water & Rural Affairs 

●​ Ashton Benton 
●​ Emma Enriquez 
●​ Matthew Haynes 
●​ Henrietta Malone 
●​ Jeannette Murphy 
●​ Margie Nichols 
●​ Celia Simmons 
●​ Raegan Strickland 
●​ Lynette Watts 

11. Commerce, Labor & Economic Development 

●​ Irving Black 
●​ Caleb Floyd 
●​ Sara Howell 
●​ Margie Nichols 
●​ Sierra Peterson 
●​ Dave Price 
●​ Brooklynn Suarez 
●​ Ernesto Wilkerson 

12. Housing & Local Government 

●​ Colleen Bowman 
●​ Gia Gomez 
●​ Hannah Hurst 
●​ Sierra Peterson 
●​ Tommie Pratt 
●​ Kenneth Vasquez 
●​ Julia Willis 

13. Technology, Digital Innovation & Cybersecurity 

●​ Alfred Brewer 
●​ Adrian Gonzales 
●​ Adam Jenkins 
●​ Tommie Pratt 
●​ Dave Price 
●​ Charlie Walker 



●​ Angelica Wood 

14. Civil Rights & Public Institutions 

●​ Adrienne Cole 
●​ Matthew Haynes 
●​ Alexia McCall 
●​ Gina Richards 
●​ Rafael Singleton 
●​ Carl Young 

15. Elections, Campaigns & Ethics 

●​ Ashley Arnold 
●​ Angela Delacruz 
●​ Sara Howell 
●​ Chelsea Mendoza 
●​ Laurie Roberts 
●​ Kristina Spencer 

16. Veterans, Military Affairs & Public Service 

●​ Howard Ballard 
●​ Emma Enriquez 
●​ Hannah Hurst 
●​ Isabella Rocha 
●​ Isaac Mitchell 
●​ Hazel Stokes 

17. Environment, Climate & Wildfire Management 

●​ Jamie Barnes 
●​ Caleb Floyd 
●​ Adam Jenkins 
●​ Lorena Morton 
●​ Maggie Ross 
●​ Raegan Strickland 



18. Government Operations & Administrative Reform 

●​ Ashton Benton 
●​ Gia Gomez 
●​ Dolores Jennings 
●​ Jeannette Murphy 
●​ Brooklynn Suarez 
●​ Ricardo Schneider 

 


	🏛️ HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES — COMMITTEE ROSTERS (2026) 
	1. Appropriations 
	2. Finance & Revenue 
	3. Judiciary 
	4. Public Safety & Homeland Security 
	5. Health & Human Services 
	6. Education (K–12) 
	7. Higher Education & Workforce Development 
	8. Transportation & Infrastructure 
	9. Energy & Natural Resources 
	10. Agriculture, Water & Rural Affairs 
	11. Commerce, Labor & Economic Development 
	12. Housing & Local Government 
	13. Technology, Digital Innovation & Cybersecurity 
	14. Civil Rights & Public Institutions 
	15. Elections, Campaigns & Ethics 
	16. Veterans, Military Affairs & Public Service 
	17. Environment, Climate & Wildfire Management 
	18. Government Operations & Administrative Reform 

